## L040000 40184

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500336031145

11/04/19--01014--024 \*#25.00

FILED

2019 NOV -4 AM 9: 16

SECRETAR COT STATE

AND SHARE THE COT STATE

TANK I SHARE THE COT STATE

TO SHARE THE COT STATE

A 61111.\_\_\_\_

## COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SURIE	MEDITERRANEA BYALTO	N HOMES	, LLC	
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company				
Dear Sir	or Madam:			
The enc	losed Registered Agent/Registered Of	fice Change a	and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning t	his matter to t	the following:	
MARIC	) A. LAMAR			
•	Name of Person		<del></del>	
MARIC	O A. LAMAR, PLLC			
	Firm/Company	<u> </u>		
3971 S	SW 8 ST STE#305			
	Address		<del></del>	
МІАМІ	, FLORIDA 33134			
	City/State and Zip Code		<del> </del>	
MLAM	AR@LAMARLAW.COM			
E-	mail address: (to be used for future an	nual report n	otification)	
For furt	her information concerning this matte	r, please call:		
MARIC	) A LAMAR	305	442-4748	
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
	Enclosed is a check for the followin	g amount:		
	■ \$25 Filing Fee		\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	

INDICTO (2/14)

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF MEDITERRANEA BY ALTON HOMES, LLC

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability company were filed on May 26, 2004 and assigned Florida document number I04000040184.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 605.0202, Florida Statutes, this Limited Liability Company adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Organization:

**FIRST: Amendment adopted:** The name of this Limited Liability Company is hereby amended to read: Mallory Townhomes, LLC

**THIRD:** Date of amendment. The date of each amendment's adoption was October 25, 2019.

**FOURTH:** Effective date of Amendment. The effective date of this amendment shall be the date of filing with the Department of State.

FIFTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) The amendment was approve unanimous vote of the members

Dated this 25th day of October, 2019

Signature

Alejandro Rodriguez, Manager